
      MY 2025 

 
      CHASSIS          ENGINE 
 

WEIGHT (WITHOUT FUEL)          

TANK CAPACITY (APPROX.)          

FRONT BRAKE DISC DIAMETER          

REAR BRAKE DISC DIAMETER          

FRONT PUMP/BRAKE CALIPER           

REAR PUMP/BRAKE CALIPER           

CHAIN             

 

 

 

FRAME DESIGN            

 

FRONT SUSPENSION 

 

 

GROUND CLEARANCE 

REAR SUSPENSION 

 

SEAT HEIGHT FROM THE GROUND  

STEERING HEAD ANGLE 

FRONT SUSPENSION TRAVEL 

REAR SUSPENSION TRAVEL 

WHEELS 

4T 300 FI EN ES (Euro5+) 

103 Kg 

7.5 Lt 

270 mm 

242 mm 

Brembo 

Nissin 

Regina ZSA 

 

6 speed 

Electric start only 

58.1 mm 

81 mm 

Multidisc in oil bath 

299.4 cm3 

eMoticom 

TM Moto 

--- 

TRANSMISSION 

STARTER 

STROKE 

BORE 

CLUTCH 

DISPLACEMENT 

ECU 

THROTTLE BODY 

CARBURETOR 

Self-tempering aluminum deltabox type, single-beam, with extruded  

and forged details 

Kayaba Ø 48 mm 

 

34.5 cm 

TM Moto 

 

97 cm 

63° 

310 mm 

300 mm 

18"/21" 


