## MY 2025 4T 300 FI EN ES (Euro5+)



**ENGINE** 

## **CHASSIS**

WEIGHT (WITHOUT FUEL) TANK CAPACITY (APPROX.) FRONT BRAKE DISC DIAMETER REAR BRAKE DISC DIAMETER FRONT PUMP/BRAKE CALIPER REAR PUMP/BRAKE CALIPER CHAIN	103 Kg 7.5 Lt 270 mm 242 mm Brembo Nissin Regina ZSA	TRANSMISSION STARTER STROKE BORE CLUTCH DISPLACEMENT ECU THROTTLE BODY CARBURETOR	6 speed Electric start only 58.1 mm 81 mm Multidisc in oil bath 299.4 cm3 eMoticom TM Moto 
FRAME DESIGN FRONT SUSPENSION	Self-tempering aluminum deltabox t and forged details Kayaba Ø 48 mm	ype, single-beam, with	extruded
GROUND CLEARANCE REAR SUSPENSION	34.5 cm TM Moto		
SEAT HEIGHT FROM THE GROUND STEERING HEAD ANGLE FRONT SUSPENSION TRAVEL REAR SUSPENSION TRAVEL WHEELS	97 cm 63° 310 mm 300 mm 18"/21"		